
Annexure - |

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public Contracts of Works,

Services and Goods worth Fifty N/illlon Rupees or More

- NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT National Transmission & Despatch Companv Limited
(NTDCL)

; FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT Federal

> TITLE OF CONTRACT susrECr: TENDER NO: TLS-13-2021t

SURVEY AND SUB-SOIL INVESTIGATION OF D/ 22OKV TRANSMISSION LINE FROM MASTUNG

G/S TO SIBBI G/S IAPPROX. 12OKM ON ACSR "RAIL" CONDCU TOR)- 22OKV TRANSMISSION

N ETTA G APPROX. sOKM ON ACSR,,RAII."

INE F UETTA TO LAORALAI G s APPROX

"RAIL" CONDUCTOR) UNDER NTDC'S OWN RESOURCES

Z TENDER NUMBER TLS'13'2021.

BR EF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SL3]E'T: TENDER NO: T15.13-2021:

SURVEY AND SUB.SOIL I NVESTIGATION OF D/C 22OKV TRANSMISSION LINE FROM MASTUNG

G/S TO SIBEI G/S {APPROX. 12OKM ON ACSR "RAIt" CONDCUTORI, 220KV TRANSMISSION

LINE FROM MASTUNG G/S TO QUETTA G/5 PROX.50KM ON ACSR "RAIT" CONDCUTOR),

22OKV TRANSMISSION LINE FROM QUETTA G/ TO LAORALAI G/S {APPROX. 17OKM ON ACSR

"RAIL" CONDUCTOR) UNDER NTDC, S OWN RESOURCES.

TENDER VALUE LOT-I: PKR:29,115 .000 LOT-ll: PKR: 12.515,000 LOT-Il : PKR:50.555.000

> ENG NEER's ESIIMATE IUE(For CivilWorks only)

z ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD Lot-l:240 Days from the commencement Lot-ll:180
Davs from the commencement date Lot-lll ; 240 Davs from the commencement letter.

> WHETHERTHEPROCUREMENTWASINCLUDEDINANNUALPROCUREMENTPTAN? YES/NO

, ADVERTISEN,4ENT:

i. PPRA Websit 23.09.2021 PPRA Ref. No. TS450315E Yes/No

(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

Newspaper n lNews s d Nawa-i-Wa
published on 23.09.2021 Yes/No (lf yes glve names of newspapers and dates)

; TENDER OPENED oN (DATE AND T ME) 14.10.2021at 11:30 AM
05.01.2022 at 11:30 AM Financia ll

Local Local/lnternationa

L 3(u" (t
,')

> NATURE OF PURCHASE

@.
?#,t

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA. I

I

g"



; WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUMENTS IE!
(Yes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) (Attached as Annex-B)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUMENTS Ye!
(Yes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) (Attached as Annex-c)

; WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

a S NGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b, SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE T\r'jO ENV:LOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

-

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAN oPEN COMPETITI\I E BIDDING Not Apoli cable.

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL EIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Y!c!..jYes/No)

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

c

d

; EXTENSION lN DUE DATE ( f any)_l{q Yes/No

; NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUME\TS SOLD 04 Nos. for complete tender (Attach list of buyers)
(List of Buyers is attached as Annex-A)

Please specify if any other method of procurement was adopted with brief reasons (i.e.

Emergency, Direct Contracting, and Negotiated Tendering etc.)

> WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Manasins Director, NTDC

i NUMBER OF BlDS RECEIVED Three lo3l Nos.

I

I



Annexure - ll

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public Contracts of Works,

Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or More

> N UM BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Three (03) Nos.

1. NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s. NESPAK Pvt., Ltd., NESPA( House, 1-C,

Blotk-N Model Town Extension, [ahore

; RANKING OF SUCCEsSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT 1:
z NEED ANALYSIS (Why procurement was necessary?) Procurement was made to ensure the

smooth dispersal of Power.

2INCASEEXTENSIONWASMADEINRESPONSETIME,WHATWERETHEREASONS(Brieflydescribe)

NIA

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENiNG OF BIDS Yes Yes/No

2 DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING fO-03-2O22 (Attach a copy of agreement) (Attach as Annex-D)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE LOT-I: PKR:29,11s,000 LOT-ll: PKRr 12.515.000 IOT-Ill:
P( R:50 555 000

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS Yes, Evaluation Results were
floated on NTDC / PPRA websites lYes/No) (Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) (Attach as
Annex-E)

ANY CON,IPLA|NTS RECEIVED !9 (Yes/No) (lf yes resultthereof)

; ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE,/ DOCUI\,IENTS -N9-
(Yes/No) (lf yes give details)

, DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA NO (Yes/No) (lf yes cive details)

, SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF ANY (Give brief description) IeghU!AL!p99i[!!q!!pEA!!A9bC!La!
Annex-F.

IF.No.2/1/2008/PPRA -RA.lll]

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II


